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General information about company

Scrip code 534618
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE299N01013

Name of the company SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 6 3861975 3861975 |[38.56 3861975 3861975 |[38.56
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 1318 6152859 6152859 |[61.44 6152859 6152859 |[61.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1324 10014834 10014834 | 100 10014834 10014834 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 38.56 3861975
Group
(B) Public 61.44 6152859
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10014834
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10w Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
a . . . .
(a) &‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 6 3861975 3861975 |38.56 3861975 3861975 |38.56
Sub-Total 6 3861975 3861975 | 38.56 3861975 3861975 | 38.56
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 6 3861975 3861975 | 38.56 3861975 3861975 |38.56
Group (A)=
(AXYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) IFrfvrz;fé‘r:"”f"“O 3 140660 140660 | 1.4 140660 140660 | 1.4
f‘;;’('lT)‘”al 3 140660 140660 | 1.4 140660 140660 | 1.4
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ig?gfﬂglggiinal 1130 2225309 2225309 |22.22 2225309 2225309 |2222
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 1346515 1346515 |13.45 1346515 1346515 | 13.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;:6%;1;” 156 2440375 2440375 | 2437 2440375 2440375 | 2437
(S];;gmal 1315 6012199 6012199 |60.03 6012199 6012199 |60.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1318 6152859 6152859 |61.44 6152859 6152859 | 61.44
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1324 10014834 10014834 | 100 10014834 10014834 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1324 10014834 10014834 | 100 10014834 10014834 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.56 3861975
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 38.56 3861975
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.56 3861975
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 1.4 140660
Sub-Total (B) 1.4 140660
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2222 2225309
(a(ii)) 13.45 1346515
(e) 24.37 2440375
Sub-Total (B) 60.03 6012199
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.44 6152859
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10014834
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 10014834
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEEPA VIREN
DOSHI

HITESH C
DOSHI

BINITA H
DOSHI

PANKAJ
CHIMANLAL DOSHI

PUJAN PANKAJ
DOSHI

BINDIYA KIRIT
DOSHI

PAN (II)

ABCPD2187Q

AABPD0625P

AAEPDO0875C

AACPD8490P

BAIPD7944P

ABCPD2186R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1120661

870511

549796

542128

458164

320715

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1120661

870511

549796

542128

458164

320715

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.19

8.69

5.49

5.41

4.57

32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1120661

870511

549796

542128

458164

320715

Class eg:y

Total

1120661

870511

549796

542128

458164

320715

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.19

8.69

5.49

5.41

4.57

32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.19

8.69

5.49

5.41

4.57

32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

11I)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1120661 870511 549796 542128 458164 320715

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3861975
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3861975
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3861975

Class eg:y

Total 3861975

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3861975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-
Clearing | Resident Non-Resident
Members | Indian Indian (NRI)
(NRI)

Bodies . .
Category LLP Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate

More than 1 More than 1 percentage of More than 1
Category | Category | percentage of shareholdin Category | Category percentage of
shareholding & shareholding
TAIB MONEY CARE FINANCE
I;}?;fh‘(’j;};fs O SECURITIES | AND LEASING PRIVATE ;‘gﬁg?j
INDIA LTD LIMITED

Category / More
than 1 percentage

PAN (II) AABCT5039N AAACM3714C ARDPK5995N

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 4 27 1 1 16 67 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 107800 | 1141877 |510000 440700 32057 1085629 199487
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 107800 | 1141877 |[510000 440700 32057 1085629 199487
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated | ; o 11.4 5.09 44 032 10.84 1.99
as per SCRR, ’ ) : : : : :
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 107800 | 1141877 | 510000 440700 32057 1085629 199487

Class eg:y
Total 107800 | 1141877 |510000 440700 32057 1085629 199487

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.08 1.4 5.09 4.4 0.32 10.84 1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a | 1.08 11.4 5.09 4.4 0.32 10.84 1.99
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

107800

1141877

510000

440700

32057

1085629

199487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHIL KANTILAL KOTHARI

BHARAT GUNVANTLAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADRPK3254G

AAKPS9259H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

42

156

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

199000

148131

73012

2440375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

199000

148131

73012

2440375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.48

0.73

24.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

199000

148131

73012

2440375

Class eg:y

Total

199000

148131

73012

2440375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.48

0.73

24.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.48

0.73

24.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

199000

148131

73012

2440375

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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