General information about company										
Scrip code	534618									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE299N01013									
Name of the company	SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3861975			3861975	38.56	3861975		3861975	38.56
(B)	Public	1318	6152859			6152859	61.44	6152859		6152859	61.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1324	10014834			10014834	100	10014834		10014834	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	shareholder Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.56					3861975
(B)	Public				61.44					6152859
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10014834

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3861975			3861975	38.56	3861975		3861975	38.56		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3861975			3861975	38.56	3861975		3861975	38.56		
(2)	Foreign	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3861975			3861975	38.56	3861975		3861975	38.56		
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•						
(1)	Institutions												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	140660			140660	1.4	140660		140660	1.4		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	140660			140660	1.4	140660		140660	1.4		
(3)	Non-institutions			-							-		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1130	2225309			2225309	22.22	2225309		2225309	22.22		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	1346515			1346515	13.45	1346515		1346515	13.45		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	156	2440375			2440375	24.37	2440375		2440375	24.37		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1315	6012199			6012199	60.03	6012199		6012199	60.03		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1318	6152859			6152859	61.44	6152859		6152859	61.44		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		·			
Total (A+B+C2)		1324	10014834			10014834	100	10014834		10014834	100		
Total (A+B+C)		1324	10014834			10014834	100	10014834		10014834	100		

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.56					3861975
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.56					3861975
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.56					3861975
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				1.4					140660
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.4					140660
(3)	Non-institutio	ns	·						
(a(i))				22.22					2225309
(a(ii))				13.45					1346515
(e)				24.37					2440375
Sub-Total (B) (3)				60.03					6012199
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.44					6152859
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10014834
Total (A+B+C)				100					10014834

		maivia	uais/iiiiuu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEEPA VIREN DOSHI	HITESH C DOSHI	BINITA H DOSHI	PANKAJ CHIMANLAL DOSHI	PUJAN PANKAJ DOSHI	BINDIYA KIRI DOSHI
PAN (II)	ABCPD2187Q	AABPD0625P	AAEPD0875C	AACPD8490P	BAIPD7944P	ABCPD2186R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1120661	870511	549796	542128	458164	320715
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1120661	870511	549796	542128	458164	320715
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	8.69	5.49	5.41	4.57	3.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1120661	870511	549796	542128	458164	320715
Class eg:y						
Total	1120661	870511	549796	542128	458164	320715
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.19	8.69	5.49	5.41	4.57	3.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	8.69	5.49	5.41	4.57	3.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·				·
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	III)			•
No. (a)						

SHP_December-2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1120661	870511	549796	542128	458164	320715
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3861975
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3861975
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3861975
Class eg:y	
Total	3861975
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
1.0. (u)	

	=
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3861975
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

			Any	Other (specify)			-
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			TAIB SECURITIES INDIA LTD	MONEY CARE FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED			SANDEEP KAPADIA
PAN (II)			AABCT5039N	AAACM3714C			ARDPK5995N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	27	1	1	16	67	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107800	1141877	510000	440700	32057	1085629	199487
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	107800	1141877	510000	440700	32057	1085629	199487
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	11.4	5.09	4.4	0.32	10.84	1.99
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	·			
Class eg: X	107800	1141877	510000	440700	32057	1085629	199487
Class eg:y							
Total	107800	1141877	510000	440700	32057	1085629	199487
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	11.4	5.09	4.4	0.32	10.84	1.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.08	11.4	5.09	4.4	0.32	10.84	1.99

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107800	1141877	510000	440700	32057	1085629	199487				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	[•								
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Any	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHIL KANTILAL KOTHARI	BHARAT GUNVANTLAL SHAH		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADRPK3254G	ААКРЅ9259Н		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	42	156
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	199000	148131	73012	2440375
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	199000	148131	73012	2440375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.48	0.73	24.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			·
Class eg: X	199000	148131	73012	2440375
Class eg:y				
Total	199000	148131	73012	2440375
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	1.48	0.73	24.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.48	0.73	24.37
-	in shares (XII)	I	1	1

SHP_December-2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	199000	148131	73012	2440375			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							